
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE : 110326 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE SENT 

Jeffrey Osterman LRB 10/24/11   

Rebecca Grill License Division x   

Stephen Basting MPD x   

Adam Stephens City Attorney’s Office x   

Sallie Ferguson, 

Great Lakes Beverage Assoc. 

fhazeii@att.net x   

Edward Lump,  

Wisconsin Restaurant Assoc. 

elump@wirestaurant.org x   

Sharon Nowak,  

Tavern League of Wisconsin 

sugarcanetavern@aol.com x   

Beth Nichols, BID 21 bethn@milwaukeedowntown.com x   

Kate Borders, 

Easttown Assoc. 

kborders@easttown.com x   

Teig Whaley Smith, BID 8 teig@kingdrivebid.com x   

Nancy O’Keefe, BID 2 okeefe@historicthirdward.org x   

Neil White,  

Lincoln Village 

neil@lincolnvillagemilwaukee.org x   

Robert Greene, 

Merrill Park Neigh. Assoc. 

bobg@mpna.org x   

Fred Curzan, 

Sherman Park Community Assoc. 

Fred@shermanpark.org x   

Stacie Callies,  

Westown Assoc. 

stacie@westown.org x   

Stephanie Harling, BID 31 stephharling@hotmail.com  x   

Jim Plaisted, BID 13 eastsidebid@sbcglobal.net x   

Nancy Bush, BID 4 mitchellstreet@speakeasy.net x   

Atty. Michael A I Whitcomb maiw-law@att.net x   

Atty. Michael John Whitcomb mjwhitcomb@gmail.com x   

Atty. Brian C. Randall BCR@FFSJ.com x   

Atty. Franklyn M. Gimbel fgimbel@grgblaw.com x   

Atty. Andrew P. Arena andrewparena@yahoo.com x   

Atty. Matthew D. Lerner  mdl@maistelmanlaw.com x   

Atty. Michael S. Maistelman msm@maistelmanlaw.com x   

Atty. Vincent J. Bobot vbobot@aol.com x   

Atty. Deborah C. Tomczyk dtomczyk@reinhartlaw.com x   

Atty. Roy B. Evans evans.roy@att.net x   

Atty. Ronnie Ismael Vargas vargaslawoffice@askzak.com x   

Atty. David R. Halbrooks dhalbrooks@msn.com x   

Atty. Patrick Anthony Callahan patrick@wiscomplaw.com x   

Atty. Marc E. Christopher marc@christopher-law.com x   

Atty. E Joseph Kershek kershek@kersheklaw.com x   

All Common Council members  x   

 

mailto:fhazeii@att.net
mailto:elump@wirestaurant.org
mailto:sugarcanetavern@aol.com
mailto:bethn@milwaukeedowntown.com
mailto:kborders@easttown.com
mailto:teig@kingdrivebid.com
mailto:okeefe@historicthirdward.org
mailto:neil@lincolnvillagemilwaukee.org
mailto:bobg@mpna.org
mailto:Fred@shermanpark.org
mailto:stacie@westown.org
mailto:stephharling@hotmail.com
mailto:eastsidebid@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mitchellstreet@speakeasy.net
mailto:maiw-law@att.net
mailto:mjwhitcomb@gmail.com
mailto:BCR@FFSJ.com
mailto:fgimbel@grgblaw.com
mailto:andrewparena@yahoo.com
mailto:mdl@maistelmanlaw.com
mailto:msm@maistelmanlaw.com
mailto:vbobot@aol.com
mailto:dtomczyk@reinhartlaw.com
mailto:evans.roy@att.net
mailto:vargaslawoffice@askzak.com
mailto:dhalbrooks@msn.com
mailto:patrick@wiscomplaw.com
mailto:marc@christopher-law.com
mailto:kershek@kersheklaw.com

